
 

Date Day Meet Place Time 

Feb 23 Sat Stanislaus Open Invitational Turlock 10:00 am 

Mar 2 Sat Kim Duyst 

Invitational/Stanislaus 

Turlock 8:00 am 

Mar 8 Fri Jack Albiani 

Invitational/MJC 

Modesto 11:00 am 

Mar 16 Sat Hornet 

Invitational/Sacramento  

State 

Sacramento 9:00 am 

Mar 22 Fri Bob Rush Memorial 

Invitational @ CSM 

San Mateo 9:00 am 

Mar 29-

30 

Fri-Sat Stanford Invitational, 

Stanford 

Palo Alto 4:00 pm 

Mar 30 Sat Chabot Invitational @ 

Chabot  

Hayward 10:00 am 

April 6 Sat San Jose Invitational @ 

SJCC 

San Jose 11:00 am 

April 12-

13 

Fri/Sat Ed Adams Invitational @ 

Hartnell 

Salinas 10:00 am 

April 20 Sat SJ Delta Invitational @ SJ 

Delta 

Stockton 10:00 am 

April 23-

27 

Mon/Sat Conference Championships TBA TBA 

May 4 Sat Nor-Cal Championship 

Trials @ ARC 

Sacramento TBA 

May 11 Sat Nor-Cal Championship 

Trials @ ARC 

Sacramento TBA 

May 17-

18 

Fri-Sat 2013 State Championships @ 

CSM 

San Mateo TBA 
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